Amateur Golf

—— association——

SACRAMENTO, CA

EDUCATION 2022 AT A GLANCE

CLASS NAME

How & Why You Need a Handicap
Short Game Putting

Next Level Putting

Rules of Golf - The Basics

Fast Trackers 8 weeks

Short Game Chipping/Sand

Next Level Wedge Shots

Rules of Golf - The Basics

Short Game Pitch/Wedges

Next Level Driver

Next Level Putting

Conquering Challenging Lies

Short Game Putting

Match Play Rules

Practice and Warm Up with Purpose
Next Level Wedge Shots
Technology and Your Game

Short Game Chipping/Sand

Next Level Driver

Short Game Pitch/Wedges

Rules of Golf - Beyond the Basics
Practice and Warm Up with Purpose
How & Why You Need a Handicap
Conquering Challenging Lies
Practice and Warm Up with Purpose

Practice and Warm Up with Purpose
Saturday classes highlighted in gray

Check the Event Calendar on the website to register for these classes

Week 1 Week 2 Time Length
31-Mar 1HR
2-Apr 9-Apr 4:00 PM 1HR
5-Apr 12-Apr 4PM 1HR
13-Apr 10:00 AM 1.5HR
14-Apr 5:30PM 1.5HR
16-Apr 23-Apr 4:00 PM 1HR
19-Apr 26-Apr 4:00 PM 1HR
28-Apr 5:00 PM 1.5HR
30-Apr 7-May 4:00 PM 1 HR
3-May 10-May 4:00 PM 1HR
7-May 14-May 4:30PM 1HR
11-May 5:00 PM 1.5HR
17-May 24-May 3:30PM 1HR
17-May 5:00 PM 1.5HR
18-May 5:00 PM 1HR
21-May 28-May 4:30PM 1HR
25-May 5:00 PM 2 HR
31-May 7-Jun 3:30PM 1HR
4-Jun 11-Jun 4:30PM 1 HR
14-Jun 21-Jun 3:30PM 1HR
15-Jun 5:00 PM 2 HR
22-Jun 5:00 PM 1HR

6-Jul 1HR
13-Jul 9:00 AM 1.5HR
20-Jul 9:00 AM 1HR
17-Aug 9:00 AM 1HR

Size

6-12

8-14
6-12
4-6

6-12
4-6

6-12
6-12

6-12
4-6

6-12
4-6
6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12
6-12

Cost
FREE
S55
S55
FREE
$140
S55
S55
FREE
S55
S55
S55
$40
S55
FREE
$26
S55
S55
S55
S55
S55
FREE
$26
FREE
$40
$26
$26




