



Amateur Golf  
association.

LPGA.

## SACRAMENTO, CA

### EDUCATION 2022 AT A GLANCE

CLASS NAME	Week 1	Week 2	Time	Length	Size	Cost
How & Why You Need a Handicap	31-Mar			1 HR		FREE
Short Game Putting	2-Apr	9-Apr	4:00 PM	1 HR	6-12	\$55
Next Level Putting	5-Apr	12-Apr	4PM	1 HR	4-6	\$55
Rules of Golf - The Basics	13-Apr		10:00 AM	1.5 HR		FREE
<b>Fast Trackers 8 weeks</b>	14-Apr		5:30PM	1.5 HR	8-14	\$140
Short Game Chipping/Sand	16-Apr	23-Apr	4:00 PM	1 HR	6-12	\$55
Next Level Wedge Shots	19-Apr	26-Apr	4:00 PM	1 HR	4-6	\$55
Rules of Golf - The Basics	28-Apr		5:00 PM	1.5 HR		FREE
Short Game Pitch/Wedges	30-Apr	7-May	4:00 PM	1 HR	6-12	\$55
Next Level Driver	3-May	10-May	4:00 PM	1 HR	4-6	\$55
Next Level Putting	7-May	14-May	4:30PM	1 HR	4-6	\$55
Conquering Challenging Lies	11-May		5:00 PM	1.5 HR	6-12	\$40
Short Game Putting	17-May	24-May	3:30PM	1 HR	6-12	\$55
Match Play Rules	17-May		5:00 PM	1.5 HR		FREE
Practice and Warm Up with Purpose	18-May		5:00 PM	1 HR	6-12	\$26
Next Level Wedge Shots	21-May	28-May	4:30PM	1 HR	4-6	\$55
Technology and Your Game	25-May		5:00 PM	2 HR	4-6	\$55
Short Game Chipping/Sand	31-May	7-Jun	3:30PM	1 HR	6-12	\$55
Next Level Driver	4-Jun	11-Jun	4:30PM	1 HR	4-6	\$55
Short Game Pitch/Wedges	14-Jun	21-Jun	3:30PM	1 HR	6-12	\$55
Rules of Golf - Beyond the Basics	15-Jun		5:00 PM	2 HR		FREE
Practice and Warm Up with Purpose	22-Jun		5:00 PM	1 HR	6-12	\$26
How & Why You Need a Handicap	6-Jul			1 HR		FREE
Conquering Challenging Lies	13-Jul		9:00 AM	1.5 HR	6-12	\$40
Practice and Warm Up with Purpose	20-Jul		9:00 AM	1 HR	6-12	\$26
Practice and Warm Up with Purpose	17-Aug		9:00 AM	1 HR	6-12	\$26
<b>Saturday classes highlighted in gray</b>						

Check the Event Calendar on the website to register for these classes